Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect
Ratio)
Screen Material Gain
Case
Length

(C1)
Screen
Material
to Wall
Distance
(C2)
Weight
Bar
Diameter
(C3)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Lbs Lbs
ST110XHW3-E24 110"(16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 96.5 84.8 65.0 88.7 2.0 91.9 3.5 4.3 83.6 53.0 79.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9 114.3 6.7 6.3 29.5 38.9
ST120XHW3-E20 120"(16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 116.3 104.6 84.8 108.5 2.0 111.7 3.5 4.3 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9 122.3 6.7 6.3 31.8 41.2
ST135XHW3-E18 135" (16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 129.1 117.7 97.6 121.6 2.0 124.8 3.7 3.1 91.5 66.2 86.5 18.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 136.2 6.7 6.3 35.9 46.1
ST150XHW3-E12 150" (16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 142.2 130.7 110.7 134.7 2.0 137.8 3.7 3.1 92.8 73.5 87.9 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 148.3 8.5 7.9 50.4 66.9
ST180XHW3-E12 180" (16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 168.3 156.9 136.8 160.8 2.0 164.0 3.7 3.1 107.6 88.3 102.6 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 174.4 8.5 7.9 60.7 79.5
ST100NWX3-E24 100"(16:10) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 98.3 84.8 65.0 88.8 2.0 92.0 3.5 4.3 83.6 53.0 79.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9 104.3 6.3 6.7 26.2 34.9
Kgs Kgs
ST110XHW3-E24 110"(16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 2451 2154 1651 2254 50 2334 90 110 2124 1346 2016 610 60 100 102 108 35 23 2904 170 160 13.4 17.7
ST120XHW3-E20 120"(16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 2955 2657 2155 2757 50 2837 90 110 2170 1494 2062 508 60 100 102 108 35 23 3106 170 160 14.4 18.7
ST135XHW3-E18 135" (16:9) MaxWhite® FG 1.1 3279 2989 2479 3089 50 3169 95 80 2323 1681 2198 457 60 118 118 125 35 23 3460 170 160 16.3 21.0